
Name Title Organisation E-mail address
1 Mr. Sjur Larsen Ambassador Norwegian Embassy emb.athens@mfa.no
2 Ms. Polyxenia Anastasiou EEA Grants Officer Norwegian Embassy Polyxenia.Anastasiou@mfa.no
3 Mr. Nikos Tavridis-Hansen Trainee Norwegian Embassy nikolaos.tavridis-hansen@mfa.no
4 Ms Maria Stavropoulou Director Asylum Service m.stavropoulou@asylo.gov.gr
5 Ms. Ekaterini Prentza Staff Asylum Service
6 Mr. Nikos Eleftheriou Asylum Service n.eleftheriou@asylo.gov.no
7 Ms. Margarita Salteri Asylum Service/UNHCR salteri@unhcr.org
8 Ms. Evgenia Adam Staff Asylum Service e.adam@asylo.gov.gr
9 Mr. Panagiotis Nikas Director First Reception Service p.nikas@asylo.gov.gr

10 Mr. Athanasios Papathemelis Staff First Reception Service a.papathemelis@asylo.gov.gr
11 Ms. Evangelia Dimitriadou Staff First Reception Service e.dimitriadou@asylo.gov.gr 
12 Ms. Marilena Papakonstantinou Staff First Reception Service m.papakonstantinou@asylo.gov.gr
13 Ms. Eleftheria Karageorgi outside collaborator First Reception Service karagiorgi_ele@yahoo.com
14 Ms. Kalliopi Chaziri Sociologist Medical Intervention mail@medin.gr
15 Ms. Stamatia Platsikoudi Exec. Programming & Evaluation Unit Ministry of Public Order and CP s.platsikoudi@hellenicpolice.gr
16 Ms. Effi Bekou Sec. Gen. Social Services Ministry of Labour
17 Ms. Lamprini Zoi Head of Dept. Ministry of Labour lzoi@yyka.gov.gr
18 Mr. Vanda Tsakatara Director Ministry of Labour
19 Mr. Ioannis Avranas Ministry of Labour
20 Mr. Christos Dimopoulos Requests for Asylum Dept. EKKA refugees@ekka.org.gr
21 Mr. Morfopos Sociologist EKKA refugees@ekka.org.gr
22 Ms. Daphne Kapetanaki 2nd day only UNHCR kapetana@unhcr.org
23 Ms. Mariella Michaelidou UNHCR michaili@unhcr.org
24 Ms. Andromachi Lazaridi Lawyer IOM Greece Alazaridi@iom.int
25 Mr. Othon Kessaris SOAM Program IOM Greece okessaris@iom.int
26 Mr. Eklazatova Olesia IOM Greece
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27 Ms. Mania Balourdou SOAM Program IOM Greece mbalourdou@iom.int
28 Mr Geert Knockaert FEDASIL Geert.Knockaert@fedasil.be
29 Vegard Nore Senior Adviser Norwegian Directorate of Health vegard.nore@helsedir.no
30 Siri Jung Adviser Norwegian Directorate of Health siri.jung@helsedir.no
31 Ms. Fenia Striagka National Focal Point fstriagka@mnec.gr
32 Ms Erna Blondal Senior Adviser Ministry of Interior of Iceland erna.k.blondal@irr.is
33 Ms Vigdis Vevstad Dr. juris/Researcher SONCONSULT vigdis@sonconsult.no
34 Bente Skarprud Head of Unit UDI bea@udi.no
35 Anne Sofie Døskeland Senior Adviser UDI
36 Ms. Charlotte Mysen Senior Adviser UDI cmy@udi.no
37 Ms. Marit Sjaastad Senior Adviser UDI masj@udi.no
38 Mr. Ioannis Tavridis Senior Adviser UDI iota@udi.no
39 Ms. Anita Fjeldsæter Senior Adviser afj@udi.no
40 Mr. Marius Mølmen Moen Head of Unit UDI mam@udi.no
41 Ms. Marianna Asimakopoulou Staff Babel (NGO) m.asimakopoulou@yahoo.gr
42 Ms. Iris Pandiri Manager of the Thessaloniki Shelter Arsis Thessaloniki iridapandiri@yahoo.com 
43 Ms. Maria Kaldani Manager of the Athens Shelter Arsis Athens mariakaldani@gmail.com
44 Ms. Elena Bourloumi Sociologist Medecins de Monde elena-21@live.com    
45 Ms. Chryssanthi Protogerou Director GCR gcr1@gcr.gr
46 Ms. Ioanna Babassika President Metaction metadrasi@gmail.com
47 Ms. Ioanna Thanassi Attaché Embassy of Switzerland joanna.thanasis@eda.admin.ch
48 Dr. Angeliki Dimitriadi Researcher ELIAMEP angeliki@eliamep.gr
49 Ms. Sofia Kouvelaki NGO Fund Bodossaki Foundation (NGO Fund PO) sofia@bodossaki.gr 
50 Ms. Artemis Papatheodorou NGO Fund Bodossaki Foundation (NGO Fund PO) artemis@bodossaki.gr
51 Mr. Panayiotis Lesgidis President NOSTOS nostos@ath.forthnet.gr
52 Ms. Maria Sarri-Iliaki IASIS (partner of Nostos in SOAM) iasisgr@yahoo.com
53 Ms. Anastasia Papaprokopiou EADAP (partner of Nostos in SOAM) PAPAPROKOPIOU@EADAP.GR
54 Ms. Panayiota Gaitani Staff Ergorevnitiki (partner of Nostos in SOAM) gk4342@otenet.gr
55 Ms. Zefi Thanasoula Manager of Polydynamo centre for soc     Hellenic Greek Cross (partner of PRAKSIS) mf@redcross.gr
56 Ms. Maria Moudatsou Director of Fundraising PRAKSIS m.moudatsou@praksis.gr
57 Mr. Kenneth Hansen Head of Program Unit Greek Council for Refugees hansen@gcr.gr
58
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